
JEWELRY SIZE GUIDE

M
K

S
V

4
2
9

9

16.5

17.7

19.7

23.6

29.5

31.5

35.4

39.4

Choose a  
CHAIN

Combine with one or more 
PENDANTS

…to create your own 
NECKLACE

NECKLACES
PANDORA necklaces are available in different sizes and shades of 

sterling silver – spanning from heavy oxidation to glistening glam. 

To make it easy for you to find the size you are looking for we 

have created a visual to give you an idea of just how long the 

necklaces will be on you for few examples.

Note: The diagram is general guideline, as sizing and fit may vary 

from person to person.

U.S.  

LENGTH (IN)

EUROPEAN  

LENGTH (CM)

16.5 42

17.7 45

19.7 50

23.6 60

29.5 75

31.5 80

35.4 90

39.4 100

CREATE YOUR OWN NECKLACE

© 2015 Pandora Jewelry, LLC • All rights reserved


