JEWELRY SIZE GUIDE

PANDÖRA°

NECKLACES

PANDORA necklaces are available in different sizes and shades of sterling silver – spanning from heavy oxidation to glistening glam.

To make it easy for you to find the size you are looking for we have created a visual to give you an idea of just how long the necklaces will be on you for few examples.

<u>Note</u>: The diagram is general guideline, as sizing and fit may vary from person to person.

U.S. LENGTH (IN)	EUROPEAN LENGTH (CM)
16.5	42
17.7	45
19.7	50
23.6	60
29.5	75
31.5	80
35.4	90
39.4	100



CREATE YOUR OWN NECKLACE





Combine with one or more PENDANTS



...to create your own NECKLACE